
Coppa Parigi 2° Tappa Conc. A (Torino) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 18/12/2021

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Barcia Fabiana ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''40 660
2 Ghisla Federica ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'29''84 631
3 Buongiorno Francesca ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''01 620
4 Tassinario Lucia ITA 2007 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'30''10 615
5 Anzanello Isotta ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''51 590
6 Novarese Martina ITA 2004 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'30''52 590
7 Zucco Melissa ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''53 589
8 Sacripanti Sara ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'31''44 539
9 Puntillo Vittoria ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'31''46 538
10 Crivello Stefania ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'31''80 521
11 Sogno Clara ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 00'32''45 490
12 Belvisotti Aurora ITA 2004 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 00'32''83 474
13 Goglio Spelta Ludovica ITA 2007 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'32''94 469
14 Rosso Elisa ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'33''49 446
15 Cazzola Giorgia ITA 2003 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'33''85 432
16 Vecchiarelli Giulia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'35''38 378
17 Ciani Greta ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'35''59 372
18 Grella Alessia ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'37''17 326
19 Giaj Elena ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 00'37''33 322
20 Ferraris Federica ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'38''44 295
21 Chatoubi Maryam ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'38''53 293
22 Merlin Chiara Ludovica ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'40''11 259
23 Filipetti Marta                                             ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'42''40 220
24 Rosso Alice ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 00'42''92 212

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Piscitelli Matteo ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'25''19 686
2 Bordiglia Lorenzo Sandro ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''50 589
3 Muttini Marco ITA 2003 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 00'27''52 526
4 Cibrario Andrea ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''76 512
5 Bejan Federico ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''78 511
6 Giordano Andrea ITA 2003 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'28''32 483
7 Dutto Jacopo ITA 2003 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'28''76 461
8 Rua Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''06 447
9 Voglino Lorenzo ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'29''36 433
10 Scarciglia Stefano ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'29''92 409
11 Massa Rolandino Luca ITA 2004 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'30''04 404
12 Scordo Gabriele ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'31''10 364
13 Torre Enrico ITA 2005 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'31''62 347
14 Calorio Matteo ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 00'33''04 304
15 Miglino Mattia ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'33''60 289
16 Cresta Matteo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'35''18 251
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Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 18/12/2021

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Calo' Roberta ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'10''38 695
2 Gorlier Giada ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'10''46 693
3 Zanirato Irene ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'10''48 692
4 Curtis Sara ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'12''19 644
5 Gallione Francesca ITA 2007 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'13''70 605
6 Ferrari Martina ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'15''08 572
7 Boggione Giulia ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'15''27 568
8 Cirichelli Emma ITA 2004 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'16''80 535
9 Murano Martina ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'16''86 534
10 Regazzo Miriam ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''96 532
11 Biasiol Gaia ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'17''21 526
12 Lusso Elisa ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'17''64 518
13 Franze' Valentina ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'17''71 516
14 Viberti Eleonora Giorgia Maria ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'17''90 512
15 Giordano Annalisa ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'18''24 506
16 Blanchet Sveva ITA 2006 Dinamica SSD 01'18''47 501
17 De Lazzari Gaia ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'18''82 495
18 Guatieri Simona ITA 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'19''15 489
19 Aloia Serena ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'19''41 484
20 Guizzardi Rebecca ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'19''92 475
21 Capuano Anna Francesca ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'20''08 472
22 Prestia Matilde ITA 2008 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'20''30 468
23 Celotti Aurora ITA 2007 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'20''46 465
24 Petrin Irene ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'20''83 459
25 Bevilacqua Martina ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'21''28 451
26 Palumbo Anita ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'22''39 433
27 Sandrone Adele ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'23''35 418
28 Albertone Alice ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'23''78 412
29 Galassi Sveva Rebecca ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'25''06 394
30 D'Ercole Zeki Uzsaldga Yoana ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'26''78 371
31 Zarba Giulia ITA 2008 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'26''93 369
32 Manera Michela ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'27''93 356
33 Cosa Roberta ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 01'28''67 347
34 Rebechi Nicolly                                             ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'28''92 344
35 Fasoglio Agata ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'29''08 343
36 Lallo Aurora ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'31''04 321
37 Catalano Alessia ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 01'31''19 319
38 Garino Chiara ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'32''56 305
39 Azzaretti Giulia ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'35''34 279
40 Leone Lucrezia ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'35''74 276
41 Pansa Carlotta ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'36''39 270
42 Santucci Francesca                                          ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'37''76 259
43 Boretto Viola ITA 2009 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 01'42''54 224
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1 Viberti Ludovico Blu Art ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'01''36 733
2 Galletti Fabio ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'02''21 703
3 Faeti Simone ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'06''00 589
4 Calo' Alessandro Giovanni ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'06''61 573
5 Fornengo Nicola ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'07''23 557
6 Oggeri Enrico ITA 2003 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'07''42 553
7 Ferraris Stefano Maria ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'07''49 551
8 Planchon Tommaso ITA 2004 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'07''58 549
9 Bruno Luca ITA 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'07''70 546
10 Dal Cero Francesco ITA 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'07''83 543
11 Scarcina Andrea Graziano ITA 2007 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'08''03 538
12 Eustachio Gabriele ITA 2003 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'08''13 535
13 Porrello Giorgio ITA 2003 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'08''32 531
14 Benedetto Simone ITA 1998 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'08''55 526
15 Vercellotti Tommaso ITA 2004 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'08''63 524
16 Ghione Enrico ITA 2003 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'08''81 520
17 Zovato Francesco ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'09''41 506
18 De Simone Andrea ITA 2003 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'09''63 502
19 De Angelis Alessio Luigi ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'09''65 501
20 Nociti Federico ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'09''74 499
21 Mormone Marcello ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'10''19 490
22 La Bua Filippo ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'10''95 474
23 Monteleone Steven ITA 2000 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'11''24 468
24 Ruggiero Marco ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 01'11''51 463
25 Dellavalle Thomas ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'11''86 456
26 Ghibaudo Gabriele ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'12''58 443
27 Gaviorno Marco ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'12''80 439
28 Vacchino Andrea ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'13''47 427
29 Malaponti Samuele ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''33 412
30 Priolo Mattia ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''51 409
31 Degeratu Alessandro ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 01'14''61 408
32 Segatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'14''83 404
33 Principato Davide ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''94 402
34 Ballatore Gabriele ITA 2005 Hydro Sport - Savigliano 01'14''97 402
35 Manconi Dario ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'15''56 392
36 Bassino Davide ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''80 374
37 Baldino Andrea ITA 2008 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'17''24 367
38 Bassi Riccardo ITA 2007 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 01'18''45 351
39 Ignat Matteo Federico ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 01'19''41 338
40 Mico Gabriel ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'19''58 336
41 Marzari Alessandro ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'19''80 333
42 Ruotolo Flavio ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'19''92 332
43 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'20''75 321
44 Ciccone Davide ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'21''52 312
45 Bertolino Alessandro Agostino ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'21''90 308
46 Bonamici Matteo ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'22''73 299
47 Ivaldi Jacopo ITA 2008 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'26''31 263
48 Pagliero Michele ITA 2007 Hydro Sport - Savigliano 01'27''08 256
49 Masuello Diego ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'30''12 231
50 Ronchetto Lorenzo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'32''05 217
51 Pellati Alessandro Nicola ITA 2008 Swimming Club Alessandria 01'35''08 197
52 Musu Riccardo ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'46''08 141
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50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Biasioli Martina ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''64 637
2 Ferina Viola ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''81 625
3 Pontarollo Iris ITA 2003 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'26''93 617
4 Sogno Sara ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 00'27''00 612
5 Pandiscia Giulia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''05 609
6 Anzanello Isotta ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''07 607
7 Saronne Chiara ITA 2004 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 00'27''09 606
8 Dal Cero Sofia ITA 2006 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'27''23 597
9 Pusceddu Sara ITA 2000 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'27''36 588
10 D'andrea Alisya ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'27''77 562
11 Zucco Melissa ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'27''78 562
12 Pinzone Vecchio Nadia ITA 2003 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'27''84 558
13 Boggione Giulia ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'27''94 552
14 Delpiano Arianna ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'27''95 552
15 Capasso Carlotta ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''10 543
16 Curione Beatrice ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'28''14 541
17 Monge Veronica ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 00'28''15 540
18 Sacripanti Sara ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''31 531

Vaccaneo Matilde ITA 2003 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'28''31 531
20 Crivello Stefania ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'28''45 523
21 Cussigh Aurora ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'28''46 523
22 Sitari Mirela ITA 2009 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'28''55 518
23 De Grandis Cristina ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'28''66 512
24 Del Bianco Francesca ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'28''71 509
25 Chiera Alessia Cristal ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'28''96 496
26 Greborio Sara ITA 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'29''04 492
27 Bizzaro Nicole ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'29''19 484
28 Pagliarulo Ilaria ITA 2008 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'29''26 481
29 Cardani Giulia ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'29''34 477
30 Zen Camilla ITA 2004 Dinamica SSD 00'29''36 476
31 Cazzola Giorgia ITA 2003 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'29''52 468
32 Loiacono Caterina ITA 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'29''56 466
33 De Bacco Camilla ITA 2006 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'29''68 461
34 Festa Cristina ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'30''02 445

Savio D'agostino Sophia ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'30''02 445
36 Lo Iacono Carmela Stella ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'30''14 440
37 De Santi Elisabetta ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'30''15 439
38 Alasonatti Angelica ITA 2006 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'30''19 438
39 Pieri Giulia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'30''27 434
40 Belvisotti Aurora ITA 2004 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 00'30''28 434
41 Rossi Caterina ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'30''33 432
42 De Lazzari Gaia ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'30''40 429

Cavalli Rebecca ITA 2008 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'30''40 429
44 Randelli Sara Francesca ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'30''46 426
45 Cannella Martina ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'30''49 425
46 Disint Carola ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'30''54 423
47 Affatato Graziana ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'30''67 417
48 Zampolli Martina ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'31''03 403
49 Marcon Giulia ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'31''08 401
50 Valente Martina ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'31''09 401
51 Filippi Anna ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'31''13 399
52 Wilson Emma ITA 2009 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'31''19 397
53 Minutello Karol ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'31''53 384
54 Porro Beatrice ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'31''58 382
55 Molino Sofia ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'31''63 380
56 Aloia Serena ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'31''78 375
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57 Tomaello Maria ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'31''80 374
58 Bassan Eleonora ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'31''90 371
59 Buscaglia Marisol ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'32''22 360
60 Balma Mion Giulia ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'32''28 358
61 Giaj Elena ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 00'32''29 358
62 Freilino Vittoria ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 00'32''36 355
63 Rebechi Nicolly                                             ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'32''38 355
64 Fischetti Matilde ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'32''55 349
65 Zarba Giulia ITA 2008 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'32''62 347
66 Catalano Alessia ITA 2007 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'32''74 343
67 Ferraris Federica ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'32''78 342
68 Zidarich Rebecca ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'32''97 336

Ciani Greta ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'32''97 336
70 Manconi Giulia ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'33''00 335
71 Lallo Aurora ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'33''02 334
72 Faletti Sofia ITA 2008 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'33''21 329
73 Pani Annalisa ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'33''30 326
74 Spatrisano Ludovica Elvira ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'33''43 322
75 Sturzu Anisia Karina                                        ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'33''56 318
76 Paolin Rebecca ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'33''67 315
77 Grella Alessia ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'33''83 311
78 Galassi Sveva Rebecca ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'34''22 300
79 Chatoubi Maryam ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'34''33 297
80 Aliberti Elisa ITA 2008 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'34''46 294
81 Perino Anna ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'34''63 290
82 Pennella Sofia ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'34''71 288
83 Bernardi Cecilia Marialaura ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'34''74 287
84 Brezza Beatrice ITA 2009 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'34''92 283
85 Apostolo Arianna ITA 2009 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'35''53 268
86 Gianolio Anna ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 00'35''67 265
87 Merlin Chiara Ludovica ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'35''78 263
88 Frediani Marta ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'35''85 261
89 Barreca Alice ITA 2009 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'36''44 249
90 Boretto Viola ITA 2009 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'36''50 247
91 Donato Giorgia ITA 2009 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'36''51 247
92 Rosso Alice ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 00'36''83 241
93 Filipetti Marta                                             ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'37''13 235

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bergoglio Andrea ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'22''76 694
2 Randi Andrea ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'23''15 660
3 Fernandez De Losada Santiago Gabriel ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'23''21 655
4 Piscitelli Matteo ITA 1999 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'23''36 642
5 Sammito Vincenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'23''75 611
6 Agostini Giuliano ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'23''88 601
7 Maccagnano Anthony ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'24''14 582

Cassibba Lorenzo ITA 2001 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'24''14 582
9 Curtis Andrea ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'24''17 580
10 Bruno Luca ITA 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'24''26 573
11 Pizzetti Alberto ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'24''32 569
12 Dal Cero Francesco ITA 2002 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'24''70 543
13 Araldo Lorenzo ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'24''80 537
14 Bassino Daniele ITA 2005 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'24''82 535
15 Rovei Federico ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'24''83 535
16 Altini Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'24''91 530
17 Guerrini Nicolo' ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'25''06 520
18 Dessi' Alessio ITA 2004 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'25''14 515
19 Calo' Alessandro Giovanni ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'25''18 513
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20 Scarciglia Stefano ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'25''30 505
21 Giordano William ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'25''38 501
22 Mesturini Alessandro ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'25''41 499
23 Rigazio Riccardo ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 00'25''51 493
24 Campione Ruben ITA 2003 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'25''59 488
25 Nocita Lorenzo ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'25''65 485
26 Levati Mattia ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'25''70 482
27 Cutrulla' Alessio ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'25''79 477
28 Giudice Andrea ITA 2005 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'25''80 477
29 Massocco Giorgio ITA 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'25''85 474
30 Monteleone Steven ITA 2000 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'26''04 464
31 Turkaj Samuel ITA 2005 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'26''27 451
32 Ferina Claudio ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'26''35 447
33 Bianquin Daniele ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'26''38 446
34 Barbieri Emanuele Francesco Jeanpaul ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''49 440

Dadone Tommaso ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'26''49 440
36 Piano Alberto ITA 1999 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'26''54 438

Romano Alessandro ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'26''54 438
38 Paulato Flavio ITA 2003 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'26''55 437
39 De Sario Cristian ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'26''63 433
40 Baldino Andrea ITA 2008 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'26''64 433
41 Pupo Anthony Jesus ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 00'26''73 429
42 Barla Maurizio ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'26''86 422
43 Bellafiore Alessandro ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'26''96 418

Graziano Daniele ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'26''96 418
45 De Simone Fabio ITA 2000 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'26''97 417
46 Gugliermetti Gioele Leonida Dante ITA 2006 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'27''00 416
47 Massa Rolandino Luca ITA 2004 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'27''01 415
48 Dessanai Federico ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'27''02 415
49 Rosso Francesco ITA 2005 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'27''22 406
50 Torre Enrico ITA 2005 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'27''45 396
51 Basso Gabriele Giovanni ITA 2003 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'27''51 393
52 Ribero Federico Antonello ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'27''62 388
53 De Giorgis Pietro ITA 2007 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 00'27''70 385
54 Landolino Flavio ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'27''83 380
55 Mittica Lorenzo ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'27''87 378
56 Scordo Gabriele ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'27''91 376
57 Icardi Alberico ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'27''97 374
58 Di Cosmo Edoardo ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'28''01 372
59 Vacchino Andrea ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'28''07 370
60 Pocchiola Umberto Pietro ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'28''11 368
61 Peano Marco ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'28''29 361
62 Bertero Martino ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'28''30 361
63 Bassino Davide ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'28''41 357
64 Marocco Alessandro ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'28''48 354
65 Modarelli Enrico ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'28''58 350
66 Senestro Luca ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 00'29''05 334
67 Bonamici Matteo ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'29''15 330
68 Ballatore Gabriele ITA 2005 Hydro Sport - Savigliano 00'29''46 320

Pagliero Michele ITA 2007 Hydro Sport - Savigliano 00'29''46 320
70 Bertoldo Luca ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'29''59 316
71 Bizzaro Gianmarco ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'29''90 306
72 Bertolino Alessandro Agostino ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'29''98 304
73 Cresta Matteo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'30''04 302
74 Finiguerra Pietro ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'30''08 301
75 Calorio Matteo ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 00'30''18 298
76 Marzari Alessandro ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'30''24 296
77 Ponzio Matteo ITA 2008 Blu Sport - Orbassano 00'30''58 286
78 Plescan Alexandru ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 00'30''63 285
79 Aluffi Daniele ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'30''75 281
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80 Mazzini Samuele ITA 2008 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'30''88 278
81 Monge Pietro ITA 2005 Hydro Sport - Savigliano 00'31''05 273
82 Amateis Riccardo ITA 2007 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 00'31''39 264
83 Potenza Francesco ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'31''46 263
84 Ivaldi Jacopo ITA 2008 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'31''68 257
85 Pellati Alessandro Nicola ITA 2008 Swimming Club Alessandria 00'32''49 238
86 Masuello Diego ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 00'32''57 237
87 Zen Filippo ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 00'32''98 228
88 Ambrosino Lorenzo ITA 2007 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 00'33''58 216
89 Bollito Matteo ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'33''96 209
90 Fino Francesco ITA 2007 Hydro Sport - Savigliano 00'34''25 203

Musu Riccardo ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 00'34''25 203
92 Trovato Simone ITA 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.FA 00'34''50 199

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fresia Francesca ITA 2000 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 04'16''70 756
2 Vaccari Beatrice ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 04'24''64 690
3 Buongiorno Francesca ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'25''39 684
4 Rossi Sabrina ITA 2008 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'28''15 663
5 Regazzo Miriam ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'32''42 633
6 Novarese Martina ITA 2004 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'32''55 632
7 Chiera Alessia Cristal ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'32''58 632
8 Varengo Matilde ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'32''80 630
9 D'andrea Alisya ITA 2005 Blu Sport - Orbassano 04'34''63 617
10 D'Amico Ludovica ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 04'36''01 608
11 Perseu Ludovica ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 04'36''98 602
12 Brignolo Carlotta ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'37''28 600
13 Giudice Anna ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 04'38''03 595
14 Cardani Giulia ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 04'41''79 572
15 Corrado Annachiara ITA 2005 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 04'43''34 562
16 Utili Gaia ITA 2008 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'44''09 558
17 Tartara Emma Benedetta ITA 2007 Swimming Club Alessandria 04'44''94 553
18 Bizzaro Nicole ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'45''08 552
19 Panizzolo Isabella ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'47''80 536
20 Macario Sara ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'51''98 514
21 Vandanesi Giorgia ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'53''37 506
22 Ricca Mariagiulia ITA 2008 Dinamica Sport SSD 04'53''56 505
23 Vacca Matilde ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'56''04 493
24 Albertone Silvia ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'57''13 487
25 Strenghetto Sophie ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'57''33 486
26 Curione Beatrice ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'58''21 482
27 Neirotti Sara ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 04'58''52 481
28 Vecchiarelli Giulia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'58''57 480
29 Messa Eleonora ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'03''86 456
30 Pintimalli Emma ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'05''99 446
31 Franco Elena ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'07''24 441
32 Zampolli Martina ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 05'07''66 439
33 Di Felice Emma ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'08''30 436
34 Crosetti Adele ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'10''24 428
35 Bassino Raffaella ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 05'12''07 421
36 Disint Carola ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 05'13''47 415
37 Airaudo Melissa ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'16''60 403
38 Castelli Adele ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'17''53 399
39 Azzaretti Giulia ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'18''40 396
40 De Gruttola Francesca ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'25''88 369
41 Marchetti Aurora ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'36''06 337
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400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dutto Simone ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 03'55''43 732
2 Araldo Lorenzo ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 03'58''27 706
3 Zanellini Andrea ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 03'58''72 702
4 Garino Francesco ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'00''82 684
5 Macario Gabriele ITA 2003 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'03''42 662
6 Di Paolo Luca ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 04'04''46 654
7 Ruggiero Marco ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'04''95 650
8 Genzini Andrea ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'06''21 640
9 Rua Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'11''07 604
10 Marengo Pietro ITA 2005 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'11''62 600
11 Dalmasso Andrea ITA 2005 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'13''43 587
12 Airaudo Nicholas ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'13''90 584
13 Genova Fabio ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 04'15''56 572
14 Catanea Antonio ITA 2007 Blu Sport - Orbassano 04'16''34 567
15 Mazzarello Tommaso ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'19''99 544
16 Zagarolo Davide ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'20''10 543
17 Aimar Alessio ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'20''43 541
18 Segala Daniel ITA 2001 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 04'20''59 540
19 Zani Riccardo ITA 2007 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'22''61 527
20 Ballestro Federico ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'24''18 518
21 Colombo Pietro ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 04'26''92 502
22 Grosso Mattia ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'27''84 497
23 Dal Molin Fabio ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'29''19 490
24 Roello Stefano ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'30''55 482
25 La Bua Filippo ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'31''52 477
26 Schellenbaum Francesco ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 04'32''12 474
27 Toso Olmo Edoardo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'33''92 465
28 Mosca Pietro Edoardo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'34''37 462
29 Pelosi Francesco ITA 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 04'34''57 461
30 Peano Marco ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'37''65 446
31 Eustachio Gabriele ITA 2003 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'37''92 445
32 Bianquin Daniele ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'37''94 445
33 Calabro' Tommaso ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 04'40''27 434
34 D'apice Christian Luigi ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 04'40''28 434
35 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'40''34 433
36 Pocchiola Umberto Pietro ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'42''58 423
37 Ghibaudo Andrea ITA 2007 Swimming Club Alessandria 04'42''72 423
38 Ferone Edoardo                                              ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'44''81 413
39 Bassi Matteo ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 04'46''14 408
40 Marocco Alessandro ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'46''36 407
41 Mittica Lorenzo ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'46''68 405
42 Pupo Anthony Jesus ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'47''83 400
43 Stabile Lorenzo Giuseppe ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'49''38 394
44 Ghibaudo Gabriele ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'52''22 383
45 Aimasso Alessandro Duc Tuan ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'52''61 381
46 Aimar Federico ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Torino 04'58''07 361
47 Meschieri Fabio ITA 2008 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 05'10''43 319
48 Rittatore Gabriele ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'36''05 251
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200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Borra Giulia ITA 2001 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'16''32 675
2 Calzavara Silvia ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'22''04 597
3 Piantanida Lucrezia ITA 2003 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'26''04 549
4 Chiolo Elisa ITA 2008 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 02'28''75 519
5 Pinzone Vecchio Nadia ITA 2003 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'40''47 414
6 Festa Cristina ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'41''28 407
7 Utili Gaia ITA 2008 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'55''47 316
8 Prestia Matilde ITA 2008 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 03'01''69 285

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mancini Gabriele ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'00''73 720
2 Sammito Vincenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'02''81 684
3 Ravizza Francesco ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'06''80 622
4 Masoero Lorenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'06''84 621
5 Di Pietro Samuele ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'08''20 601
6 Causin Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'12''34 547
7 Gugliermetti Gioele Leonida Dante ITA 2006 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 02'14''13 525
8 Davi' Simone ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'15''76 506
9 Pusterla Marco ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'17''41 488
10 Caresio Alessandro ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'17''82 484
11 Borrelli Vincenzo ITA 2005 Centro Sportivo Collegio San Giuseppe ASD 02'18''16 480
12 Moranda Danilo ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'21''62 446
13 Ivaldi Nicolo' ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'22''39 439
14 Cutrulla' Alessio ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'23''33 430
15 Manconi Dario ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'25''56 411
16 Padovan Marco Vuong ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'26''86 400
17 Cortona Filippo ITA 2007 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'28''71 385
18 Franzone Jacopo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'31''96 361
19 Landolino Flavio ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'44''33 285

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 D'Angelo Fabiana ITA 2004 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'23''28 615
2 Mattiel Rachele ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'23''35 614
3 Murano Martina ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'25''41 588
4 Rocchietti Silvia ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'26''99 569
5 Calervo Giulia ITA 2006 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'27''33 565
6 Petrin Irene ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'27''82 560
7 Cipullo Francesca ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'28''16 556
8 Mattiel Michela ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'28''51 552
9 Bracco Anna ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'29''28 543
10 Belloni Chiara ITA 2008 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'30''31 532
11 Lassandro Rebecca ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'31''16 523
12 Rossetti Fabiola ITA 2004 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'32''20 513
13 Ferrari Martina ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'32''45 510
14 Biasiol Gaia ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'33''54 499
15 Varengo Matilde ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'33''77 497
16 Gerbaudo Chiara ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'36''24 474
17 Franze' Valentina ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'36''46 472
18 Guatieri Simona ITA 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'36''88 468
19 Giordano Annalisa ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'37''71 461
20 Bevilacqua Martina ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'40''36 438
21 Ambrosino Chiara ITA 2009 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'41''63 428
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22 Cavalli Rebecca ITA 2008 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'42''89 418
23 Greborio Sibilla ITA 2009 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'43''83 411
24 Lo Iacono Carmela Stella ITA 2008 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'47''63 384
25 Valente Martina ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'48''36 379
26 Marcon Giulia ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'48''60 377
27 Scapinello Giulia ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'48''78 376
28 De Santi Elisabetta ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'50''34 366
29 Aimar Martina ITA 2009 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'52''95 349
30 Tocariu Ecaterina Gyasmyn ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 03'05''71 282
31 Pansa Carlotta ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 03'06''77 277
32 Traversa Giulia Zoe ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 03'11''62 257

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ghidoni Samuele ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'04''84 677
2 Francavilla Massimo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'04''97 675
3 Bergoglio Andrea ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'05''31 669
4 Cibrario Andrea ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'06''43 651
5 Galletti Fabio ITA 2004 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'07''23 639
6 Fernandez De Losada Santiago Gabriel ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'08''04 627
7 Oggeri Enrico ITA 2003 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'10''15 597
8 Bordiglia Lorenzo Sandro ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'11''09 584
9 Santelli Gabriele ITA 2000 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'11''13 584
10 Bortolozzo Diego ITA 2000 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'11''38 581
11 Muttini Marco ITA 2003 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'12''40 567
12 Spina Andrea ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Torino 02'13''39 555
13 Valsania Gabriele ITA 2005 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'13''80 550
14 Andorno Federico ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'14''33 543
15 De Simone Andrea ITA 2003 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'14''73 538
16 Greco Davide ITA 2006 Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo ASD 02'15''94 524
17 Bruno Tommaso ITA 2007 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'16''24 521
18 Campione Ruben ITA 2003 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'18''17 499
19 Scarcina Andrea Graziano ITA 2007 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'18''66 494
20 Dellavalle Thomas ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'18''68 494
21 Planchon Tommaso ITA 2004 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'18''78 492
22 Guerrini Nicolo' ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'19''10 489
23 Gaviorno Marco ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'19''37 486
24 Balma Mion Marco ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'19''59 484
25 Levati Mattia ITA 2006 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'20''38 476
26 Curtis Andrea ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'21''34 466
27 Borca Alessandro ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 02'21''54 464
28 Voglino Lorenzo ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'21''85 461
29 Zovato Francesco ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'22''29 457
30 Graziano Daniele ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'22''35 456
31 Segatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'23''39 446
32 De Sario Cristian ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'27''40 411
33 Priolo Mattia ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'27''67 409
34 Turkaj Samuel ITA 2005 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'29''27 396
35 Bassi Riccardo ITA 2007 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'30''07 389
36 Grosso Mattia ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'32''18 373
37 Ciccone Davide ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'32''43 372
38 Serina Niccolo' ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASD 02'34''30 358
39 Roera Fabio ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'34''77 355
40 Campiello Samuele ITA 2008 V02 Nuoto Torino SSD 02'37''12 339
41 Falabrino Federico ITA 2008 Swimming Club Alessandria 02'38''14 333
42 Varolotti Tommaso ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'41''08 315
43 Bizzaro Gianmarco ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'45''45 290
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